5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

David Nguyen's Bowling Record - Team 10: Team 10

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk229 0 218 224 243 685 685 685 3 22833 - 0.00 = 22833 243 685 243 685
2 09/12/23  bk229 0 202 222 190 614 614 1299 6 21650 - 22833 = -11.83 243 685 243 685
3 09/19/23  bk229 0 208 213 252 673 673 1972 9 21911 - 21650 = 261 252 685 252 685
4 09/26/23 219 0 246 236 207 689 689 2661 12 22175 - 21911 = 264 252 689 252 689
5 10/10/23 221 0 218 246 226 690 690 3351 15 22340 - 22175 = 165 252 690 252 690
6 10/17/23 223 0 24 177 205 606 606 3957 18 21983 - 22340 = -357 252 690 252 690
7 10/24/23 219 0 158 170 203 531 531 4488 21 21371 - 21983 = -6.12 252 690 252 690
8 10/31/23 219 0 203 217 258 738 738 5226 24 21775 - 21371 = 404 27 738 277 738
9 11/07/23 219 0 210 194 192 596 596 5822 27 21563 - 21775 = 212 27 738 277 738

----- Week 10 was bowled after week 13 -----
10 11/14/23 219 0 169 248 266 683 683 6505 0 21563 - 0.00 = 21563 217 738 217 738
1 11/21/23 219 0 204 290 223 717 717 7222 33 21797 - 21563 = 234 290 738 290 738
12 11/28/23 219 0 19 225 202 626 626 7848 36 21712 - 21797 = 085 290 738 290 738

Scores were bowled after week 13 for weeks: 10
13 12/05/23 219 0 25 208 221 704 704 8552 39 21928 - 21712
14 12/12/23 219 0 228 213 218 659 659 9211 42 21931 - 219.28 0.03 290 738 290 738
15 12/19/23 219 0 243 181 234 658 658 9869 45 21931 - 21931 0.00 290 738 290 738
16 01/09/24 219 0 237 246 207 690 690 10559 48 21998 - 21931 0.67 290 738 290 738

End of 1st split

216 20 738 290 738

17 01/16/24 219 0 169 255 192 616 616 11175 51 21912 - 21998 = -0.86 20 738 290 738
18 01/23/24 219 0 18 245 22 652 652 11827 % 21902 - 21912 = -010 290 738 290 738
19 01/30/24 219 0 210 168 215 593 593 12420 57 21789 - 21902 = -112 290 738 290 738
20 02/06/24 219 0 258 200 219 677 677 13097 60 21828 - 21789 = 039 290 738 290 738
pal 02/13/24 219 0 269 219 26 774 774 13871 63 22017 - 21828 = 189 20 774 290 774
2 02/20/24 220 0 24 267 255 766 766 14637 66 22177 - 22017 = 160 20 774 290 774
23 02127124 221 0 211 2% 206 652 652 15289 69 22158 - 22177 = -019 20 774 290 774
24 03/05/24 221 0 160 220 203 58 583 15872 72 22044 - 22158 = -l14 20 774 290 774
5 03/12/24 220 0 24 25 197 646 646 16518 I8 22024 - 22044 = -020 20 774 290 774
2 03/19/24 220 0 200 200 247 654 64 17172 78 22015 - 22024 = -0.09 20 774 290 774
27 03/26/24 220 0 271 263 269 759 759 17931 81 22137 - 22015 = 122 20 774 290 774
28 04/02/24 221 0 246 206 241 692 692 18623 & 22170 - 22137 = 033 20 774 290 774
2 04/09/24 221 0 200 215 191 607 607 19230 87 22103 - 22170 = -067 20 774 290 774
0 04/16/24 221 0 190 22 201 613 613 19843 0] 22048 - 22103 = -056 20 774 290 774
3l 04/23/24 220 0 25 1% 28 679 679 20522 3 22067 - 22048 = 019 20 774 290 774
2 04/30/24 220 0 23 211 234 680 680 21202 % 22085 - 22067 = 019 20 774 290 774

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 2 40 PA] 10 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 3 7 15 3 3
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
217.28 224.28 221.00

High game of 290 onweek 11 High series of 774 onweek 21 High average of 228.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 158 onweek 7 Low series of 531 onweek 7 Low average of 213.71 after bowling week 7
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 275 onweek 13 Game#2: 290 onweek 11 Game#3: 269 onweek 27
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Frank Valderama's Bowling Record - Team 10: Team 10

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk215 4 21 26 211 648 660 648 3 21600 - 0.00 = 216.00 226 648 230 660
2 09/12/23  bk215 4 216 212 225 653 665 1301 6 21683 - 21600 = 083 226 653 230 665
3 09/19/23  bk215 4 a2l5 a215 az215 645 657 1301 6 21683 - 21683 = 0.00 226 653 230 665
4 09/26/23  bk215 4 202 235 182 619 631 1920 9 21333 - 21683 = -350 235 653 239 665
5 10/10/23 213 6 a213 a213 a213 639 657 1920 9 21333 - 21333 = 0.00 235 653 239 665
6 10/17/23 213 6 278 190 206 674 692 2594 12 216,17 - 21333 = 283 218 674 284 692
7 10/24/23 216 3 20 215 210 625 634 3219 15 21460 - 21617 = -157 218 674 284 692
8 10/31/23 214 5 194 247 206 647 662 3866 18 21478 - 21460 = 018 218 674 284 692
9 11/07/23 214 5 227 232 193 652 667 4518 21 21514 - 21478 = 037 218 674 284 692

----- Week 10 was bowled after week 13 -----
10 11/14/23 212 7 235 173 267 675 696 5193 24 21514 - 0.00
1 11/21/23 215 4 a2l5 a2l5 az215 645 657 5193 24 21514 - 21514
12 11/28/23 215 4 213 222 178 613 625 5806 27 21379 - 21514
Scores were bowled after week 13 for weeks: 10
13 12/05/23 213 6 198 192 215 605 623 6411
14 12/12/23 213 6 184 246 212 642 660 7053 21373 - 21370 0.03 278 675 284 696
15 12/19/23 213 6 182 206 192 580 598 7633 21203 - 21373 -1.70 278 675 284 696
16 01/09/24 212 7 220 192 204 616 637 8249 21151 - 21203 051 278 675 284 696

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 211 149 212 19 560 584 8809 20974 - 21151 = 177 218 675 284 696
18 01/23/24 209 a209 a209 a209 627 654 8809 209.74 - 20974 = 000 2718 675 284 696
19 01/30/24 209 198 177 214 589 616 9398 20884 - 209.74 -0.89 2718 675 284 696
20 02/06/24 208 152 234 166 552 582 9950 207.29 - 20884 -1.55 2718 675 284 696
21 02/13/24 207 71 22 19 589 622 10539 206.65 - 207.29 -0.64 2718 675 284 696
2 02/20/24 206 a206 a206 a206 618 654 10539 20665 - 206.65 0.00 218 675 284 696
23 02127124 206 154 22 227 583 619 11122 20596 - 206.65 -0.68 218 675 284 696

21514 218 675 284 692
0.00 218 675 284 696
-1.35 218 675 284 696

21370 - 21379 -0.09 2718 675 284 696
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24 03/05/24 205 166 241 234 64 680 11763 20637 - 20596 = 041 218 675 284 696
5 03/12/24 206 0 0 11763 20637 - 20637 = 0.00 218 675 284 696
2 03/19/24 206 a206 a206 a206 618 64 11763 20637 - 20637 = 0.00 218 675 284 696
27 03/26/24 206 245 202 167 614 650 12377 20628 - 20637 = -0.09 218 675 284 696
28 04/02/24 206 180 19 204 583 619 12960 20571 - 20628 = -057 218 675 284 696
2 04/09/24 205 214 2% 161 6l 650 13571 20562 - 20571 = -0.09 218 675 284 696
0 04/16/24 205 213 206 192 610 649 14181 20552 - 20562 = -0.10 2718 675 284 696
3l 04/23/24 205 174 231 157 568 607 14749 20485 - 20552 = -067 278 675 284 696
2 04/30/24 205 a205 a205 a5 615 654 14749 20485 - 20485 = 000 2718 675 284 696

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 10 18 26 15 1 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 12 4
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
199.00 21479 200.75
High game of 278 onweek 6 High series of 675 onweek 10 High average of 216.83 after bowling week 2
Lowgame of 149 onweek 17 Low series of 552 onweek 20 Low average of 204.85 after bowling week 31
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 6 Game#2: 247 onweek 8 Game#3: 267 onweek 10
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Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 28 29 30 31 R
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5/4/2024 4:43 pm Page 2 of 3 BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong



5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Stanley Zhu's Bowling Record - Team 10: Team 10

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk226 0 205 248 204 657 657 657 3 21900 - 0.00 = 219.00 248 657 248 657
2 09/12/23  bk226 0 200 206 228 633 633 1290 6 21500 - 21900 = -4.00 248 657 248 657
3 09/19/23  bk226 0 181 243 173 597 597 1887 9 20967 - 21500 = 533 248 657 248 657
4 09/26/23 216 3 246 268 224 738 47 2625 12 21875 - 20967 = 9.08 268 738 271 47
5 10/10/23 218 1 24 191 25 640 643 3265 15 21767 - 21875 = -1.08 268 738 271 47
6 10/17/23 217 2 258 257 204 719 725 3984 18 22133 - 21767 = 367 268 738 271 47
7 10/24/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 47
8 10/31/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 747
9 11/07/23 221 0 a221 a221 a221 663 663 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 747
10 11/14/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 747
1 11/21/23 221 0 a221 a221 a221 663 663 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 747
12 11/28/23 221 0 a221 a221 a221 663 663 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 747
13 12/05/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 000 268 738 271 747
14 12/12/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 0.00 268 738 271 47
15 12/19/23 221 0 0 0 3984 18 22133 - 22133 = 000 268 738 271 47
16 01/09/24 221 0 247 219 189 655 655 4639 21 22090 - 22133 = -043 268 738 271 47

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 220 0 245 221 198 664 664 5303 24 22096 - 22090 = 005 268 738 271 747
18 01/23/24 220 0 224 1719 206 608 608 5911 27 21893 - 22096 = -203 268 738 2711 747
19 01/30/24 218 1 194 184 216 5% 597 6505 0 21683 - 21893 = -2.09 268 738 2711 747
20 02/06/24 216 3 24 23 215 642 651 7147 3 21658 - 21683 = -0.26 268 738 2711 747
2 02/13/24 216 3 21 167 25 613 622 7760 %6 21556 - 21658 = -1.02 268 738 2711 747
2 02/20/24 216 3 24 219 1711 614 623 8374 K 21472 - 21556 = -0.84 268 738 2711 147
23 02127124 216 3 216 247 198 661 670 9035 2 21512 - 21472 = 040 268 738 2711 747
24 03/05/24 216 3 193 19 210 602 611 9637 45 21416 - 21512 = -0.96 268 738 2711 747
5 03/12/24 216 3 27 214 182 603 612 10240 48 21333 - 21416 = -082 268 738 271 747
2% 03/19/24 216 3 24 28 197 649 658 10889 51 21351 - 21333 = 018 268 738 271 747
27 03/26/24 216 3 17rr 205 211 593 602 11482 5 21263 - 21351 = -088 268 738 271 747
28 04/02/24 216 3 1711 170 162 503 512 11985 57 21026 - 21263 = -2.37 268 738 271 747
2 04/09/24 216 3 183 188 217 588 597 12573 60 20955 - 21026 = -071 268 738 2711 747
0 04/16/24 216 3 2% 177 194 607 616 13180 63 20921 - 20955 = -0.34 268 738 2711 747
3l 04/23/24 216 3 171 191 201 563 572 13743 66 20823 - 20921 = -098 2068 738 2711 747
2 04/30/24 216 3 265 191 223 609 688 14422 69 20901 - 20823 = 079 2068 738 2711 747

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 19 28 1 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 10 5 2

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
21461 209.30 203.13

High game of 268 onweek 4 High series of 738 onweek 4 High average of 221.33 after bowling week 6
Lowgame of 162 onweek 28 Low series of 503 onweek 28 Low average of 208.23 after bowling week 31

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 265 onweek 32 Game#2: 268 onweek 4 Game#3:. 228 onweek 2
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